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2.6.3 
Pass percentage of Students during last five years 

(excluding backlog students) 

 



Khatra Adibasi Mahavidyalaya 

Program Code 

AHBNG 

AHENG 

AHHST 

Pass percentage of Students during the year 2022-23: 

AHPHI 
AHSNS 

AHSNT 

SHMAT 

AP 

SHCHE 

SP 

P.0.: Khatra, Dist. Bankura, West Bengal, Pin: 722140 
Phonc: 8900057220 E-mail: khatraacollege@gmail.com/ kacollege@redifinail.com 

SHPHS 
BCOMH 

Website: https://kamy.ac.in/ 
NAAC Accredited B+ (2nd Cycle) 

Program Name 

BENGALI HONS 
ENGLISH HONS 
HISTORY HONS 
PHILOSOPHY HONS 
SANSKRIT HONS 

SANTALI HONS 
MATHEMATICS HONS 

CHEMISTRY HONS 

ARTS PROGRAMME 

SCIENCE PROGRAMME 
PHYSICS HONS 

COMMERCE HONS 

Coordinator 
IQAC 

Khatra Adibasi Mahavidyalaya 
Khata: Bankura 

Number of students 
appeared in the final 

year examination 
44 

27 

48 

27 

34 

25 

9 

4 

425 

1 

1 

Number of students 

passed in final year 
examination 

44 

21 

44 

26 

26 

23 

174 

4 

1 

Khara Acibasi Mahavdyalaya 
Khatra, Bankuta 



Program Code 

AHBNG 
AHENG 

AHHST 

AHPHI 

Khatra Adibasi Mahavidyalaya 

Pass percentage of Students during the year 2021-22: 

AHSNS 
AHSNT 

SHMAT 

AP 

SHCHE 

SP 
SHPHS 

P.O.: Khatra, Dist. Bankura, West Bengal, Pin: 722140 
Phone: 8900057220 E-mail: khatraacollege@gmail.com kacollege@rediflinail.com 

Website: www.khatraadibasimahavidyalaya.in 
NAAC Accredited B+ (2nd Cycle) 

Program Name 

BENGALI HONS 
ENGLISH HONS 

HISTORY HONS 

PHILOSOPHY HONS 
SANSKRIT HONS 
SANTALI HONS 

MATHEMATICS HONS 

CHEMISTRY HONS 
ARTS PROGRAMME 
SCIENCE PROGRAMME 
PHYSICS HONS 

Coordinator 
IQAC 

Khatra Adibasi Mehavicyalay 
Khatra, Berkura 

Number of students 
appeared in the final 

year examination 

45 

32 

33 

30 

31 

26 

3 

366 

3 

Number of students 

passed in final year 
examination 

45 

32 

33 

30 

31 

26 

3 

366 

3 

Principal 

Estd-1979 
Bankut 

Khatra Adibasi Mahavidyalayà 
Khatra, 8ankura 



Khatra Adibasi Mahavidyalaya AOIDa 

Est-1979 
Mah 

P.O.: Khatra, Dist. Bankura, West Bengal, Pin: 722140 
Phone: 8900057220 E-mail: khatraacollege@gmail.com/ kacollege@rediffmail.co" 

Website: www.khatraadibasimahavidyalaya.in 
NAAC Accredited B+ (2d Cycle) 

Japky 

Pass percentage of Students during the year 2020-21: 

Program Code Program Name Number of students Number of students 

appeared in the final 
year examination 

passed in final year 

examination 

42 BENGALI HONS 
ENGLISH HONS 
HISTORY HONS 

PHILOSOPHY HONS 

AHBNG 43 

AHENG 34 31 

AHHST B6 36 

AHPHI 18 18 

SANSKRIT HONS 
SANTALI HONS 
MATHEMATICS HONS 
CHEMISTRY HONS 

BCOM HONS 
ARTS PROGRAMME 
SCIENCE PROGRAMME 
BCOM PROGRAMME 

AHSNS 19 19 

AHSNT 35 34 

SHMAT 7 

SHCHE 
|BCOMH 
AP 238 432 

SP 2 

BCOMP 

ak Pnncipd 
Khatra Adibasi Mahavidyala, 

Khatra, Bankura 

Khotra 



Khatra Adibasi Mahavidyalaya 
Phone: 8900057220 E-nnil: khutraacolleyeagmail.com/ kacollegcaredlfinall.com 

Programme 
Code 

P.O.: Klhatra, Dist. Bankra, West Bengal, Pin: 722140 

Pass percentage of Students during the year 2019-20: 

BA 

(Honours) 
BA 

(Progranme) 
BSc 

(Honours) 
BSc 

(Programmne) 

Programme 
name 

1| (BKU) 

1|1 (BKU) 

||1 (BKU) 

||1 (BKU) 

Website: bttps://kamy,ac.in/ 
NAAC Aceredited B (2" Cycle) 

Coordinator 
IQAC Khatra Adibasi Mahavidyalaya 

Khatra: Bantura 

Number of 
students 

appeared in 
the linal year 
examination 

228 

|95 

I5 

Number of students 
passed in final 

semesteryear 
examination 

186 

90 

Pass Percentnge 

81.58% 

46.15% 

73.33% 

25% 

Khdtra Adibast Mahavidyalay: 
Khata, lnkuta 



Khatra Adibasi Mahavidyalaya 
P.0.: Khatra, Dist. Bankura, West Bengal, Pin: 722140 

Phone: 8900057220 E-mail: khatraacollege@gmail.com/ kacollege@redifmail.com 
Website: https://kamv.ac.in/ 

NAAC Aceredited B+ (2nd Cycle) 

Pass percentage of Students during the year 2018-19: 

Programme Code 

BA Programme 

BA Honours 

BSC 

Programme 
name 

207 (BU) 

207 (BU) 

207 (BU) 

Coordinator 
IQAC 

Khatra Adibasi Mahavidyalaya 
Khatra: Bankura 

Number of 
students 

appeared in 
the final year 
examination 

118 

35 

Number of students 
passed in final 

semester/year 
examination 

24 

25 

3 

M.) 

sld 19/9 

Pass 

Percentage 

20.34% 

71.42% 

37.50% 

Khatra, 8ankura Mahavidyalaya 
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