

Govt. Aided General Degree College recognised under UGC 2(f) & 12(B)

Khatra :: Bankura :: West Bengal SSR

Data validation and Verification (DVV)

Assessment Period (2018-2023)

2.6.3

Pass percentage of Students during last five years (excluding backlog students)





P.O.: Khatra, Dist. Bankura, West Bengal, Pin: 722140 Phone: 8900057220 E-mail: *khatraacollege@gmail.com/ <u>kacollege@rediffmail.com</u> Website: <u>https://kamv.ac.in/</u> NAAC Accredited B+ (2nd Cycle)*

Pass percentage of Students during the year 2022-23:

Program Code	Program Name	Number of students appeared in the final year examination	Number of students passed in final year examination
AHBNG	BENGALI HONS	44	44
AHENG	ENGLISH HONS	27	21
AHHST	HISTORY HONS	48	44
AHPHI	PHILOSOPHY HONS	27	26
AHSNS	SANSKRIT HONS	34	26
AHSNT	SANTALI HONS	25	23
SHMAT	MATHEMATICS HONS	9	4
SHCHE	CHEMISTRY HONS	4	4
AP	ARTS PROGRAMME	425	174
SP	SCIENCE PROGRAMME	1	0
SHPHS	PHYSICS HONS	5	4
ВСОМН	COMMERCE HONS	1	1

Coordinator IQAC Khatra Adibasi Mahavidyalaya Khatra : Bankura

Khaira Adibasi Mahavidyalaya Khatra, Bankura





P.O.: Khatra, Dist. Bankura, West Bengal, Pin: 722140 Phone: 8900057220 E-mail: *khatraacollege@gmail.com/ <u>kacollege@rediffmail.com</u> Website: <u>www.khatraadibasimahavidyalaya.in</u> NAAC Accredited B+ (2nd Cycle)*

Pass percentage of Students during the year 2021-22:

Program Code	Program Name	Number of students appeared in the final year examination	Number of students passed in final year examination
AHBNG	BENGALI HONS	45	45
AHENG	ENGLISH HONS	32	32
AHHST	HISTORY HONS	33	33
AHPHI	PHILOSOPHY HONS	30	30
AHSNS	SANSKRIT HONS	31	31
AHSNT	SANTALI HONS	26	26
SHMAT	MATHEMATICS HONS	9	9
SHCHE	CHEMISTRY HONS	3	3
AP	ARTS PROGRAMME	366	366
SP	SCIENCE PROGRAMME	1	1
SHPHS	PHYSICS HONS	3	3

Coordinator

IQAC Khatra Adibasi Mahavidyalaya Khatra, Bankura

Principal Khatra Adibasi Mahavidyalaya Khatra, Bankura



P.O.: Khatra, Dist. Bankura, West Bengal, Pin: 722140 Phone: 8900057220 E-mail: *khatraacollege@gmail.com/ <u>kacollege@rediffmail.com</u> Website: <u>www.khatraadibasimahavidyalaya.in</u> NAAC Accredited B+ (2nd Cycle)*



Pass percentage of Students during the year 2020-21:

Program Code	Program Name	Number of students appeared in the final year examination	Number of students passed in final year examination
AHBNG	BENGALI HONS	43	42
AHENG	ENGLISH HONS	34	31
AHHST	HISTORY HONS	36	36
АНРНІ	PHILOSOPHY HONS	18	18
AHSNS	SANSKRIT HONS	19	19
AHSNT	SANTALI HONS	35	34
SHMAT	MATHEMATICS HONS	7	7
SHCHE	CHEMISTRY HONS	8	8
всомн	BCOM HONS	1	1
AP	ARTS PROGRAMME	238	232
SP	SCIENCE PROGRAMME	2	2
ВСОМР	BCOM PROGRAMME	1	1

Khatra Adibasi Mahavidyalaya Khatra, Bankura



Wall Ar. Ald 19

P.O.: Khatra, Dist. Bankura, West Bengal, Pin: 722140 Phone: 8900057220 E-mail: *khatraacollege@gmail.com/ <u>kacollege@rediffmail.com</u> Website: <u>https://kamy.ac.in/</u> NAAC Accredited B+ (2nd Cycle)*

Pass percentage of Students during the year 2019-20:

Programme Code	Programme name	Number of students appeared in the final year examination	Number of students passed in final semester/year examination	Pass Percentage
BA (Honours)	III (BKU)	228	186	81.58%
BA (Programme)	111 (BKU)	195	90	46.15%
BSc (Honours)	111 (BKU)	15	11	73.33%
BSc (Programme)	111 (BKU)	4	I	25%

ordinator

Khatra Adibasi Mahavidyalaya Khatra : Bankura

Khatra Adibasi Mahavidyalaya Khatra, Bankura





P.O.: Khatra, Dist. Bankura, West Bengal, Pin: 722140 Phone: 8900057220 E-mail: *khatraacollege@gmail.com/ <u>kacollege@rediffmail.com</u> Website: <u>https://kamv.ac.in/</u> NAAC Accredited B+ (2nd Cycle)*

Pass percentage of Students during the year 2018-19:

Programme Code	Programme name	Number of students appeared in the final year examination	Number of students passed in final semester/year examination	Pass Percentage
BA Programme	207 (BU)	118	24	20.34%
BA Honours	207 (BU)	35	25	71.42%
BSc	207 (BU)	8	3	37.50%

N N

Coordinator IQAC Khatra Adibasi Mahavidyalaya Khatra : Bankura

atra

Matra Adibasi Mahavidyalaya Khatra, Bankura